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Licensing Main Office Administrative Support:

LicensingAdminSupport@dbhds.virginia.gov

Office of Licensing
Regional Contacts
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Region 1 Rebekah Greenfiel rebekah.greenfield@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-382-1515

Region 2 Tina Whitfield-Johnson tina.whitfieldjohnson@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-840-5382

Region 3 Christine Morris christine.morris@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-382-1569

Region 4 Nanshill Wilson nanshill.wilson@dbhds.virginia.gov 804 382-9061

Region 4.5 Jennifer Thomasson Jennifer.thomasson@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-539-8974

Region 5 Elaine Moser elaine.moser@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-240-9784

Region 5.5 Carrie Craddock carrie.craddock@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-944-7140
Substance Use Providers Unit Jordan Hyde Jordan.hyde@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-773-5919




